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Allan Hancock College David Humphreys dhumphreys@hancockcollege.edu 805-922-6966 x3475

American River College Marsha Reske reskem@arc.losrios.edu 916-484-8493

Antelope Valley College Bonnie Suderman bsuderman@avc.edu 661-722-6304

Bakersfield College Bill Moseley bmoseley@bakersfieldcollege.edu 661-376-0010

Barstow Community College Tim Botengan rbotengan@barstow.edu 760-252-2411 x7318

Berkeley City College Linda McAllister lmcallister@peralta.edu 510-981-2998

Butte College Dan Barnett BarnettDa@butte.edu 530-413.8525

Cabrillo College Francine Van Meter frvanmet@cabrillo.edu 831-479-6191

Canada College Janet Stringer stringerj@smccd.edu 650-306-3322

Cerritos College Cynthia Alexander calexander@cerritos.edu 562-860-2451 x2794

Cerro Coso Community College Rebecca Pang rebecca.pang@cerrocoso.edu 760-384-6115

Chabot College Minta Winsor mwinsor@chabotcollege.edu 510-723-6620

Chaffey College Terri Helfand terri.helfand@chaffey.edu 909-652-6833

Citrus College Beverly Van Citters bvancitters@citruscollege.edu 626-857-5519

City College of San Francisco Carol Reitan Creitan@ccsf.edu 415-239-3399

Clovis Community College Teresa Ishigaki teresa.ishigaki@cloviscollege.edu 559-325-5256

Coastline Community College Bob Nash bnash@coastline.edu 714-241-6223

College of Alameda Eddie Loretto eloretto@peralta.edu 510 748-2277

College of the Canyons Brian Weston Brian.Weston@canyons.edu 661-362-3102

College of the Desert Matt Calfin mcalfin@collegeofthedesert.edu 760-773-2598

College of Marin Stacey Lince slince@marin.edu 415-485-9540

College of the Redwoods Mark Winter mark-winter@redwoods.edu 707-476-4310

College of San Mateo Jennifer Taylor-Mendoza mendozaj@smccd.edu 650-574-6572

College of Sequoias Deborah Nolan deborahn@cos.edu 559-737-6132

College of the Siskiyous Anne-Marie Kuhlemann kuhlemann@siskiyous.edu 530-938-5520

Columbia College Melissa Colon colonm@yosemite.edu 209-588-5092

Contra Costa College Judith Flum jflum@contracosta.edu 510-215-4996

Copper Mountain College Zachary Ginder zginder@cmccd.edu 760-366-5294

Cosumnes River College Gregory Beyrer gregory.beyrer@crc.losrios.edu 916-691-7607

Crafton Hills College Denise Allen dhoyt@craftonhills.edu 909-389-3603

Cuesta College Cynthia Wilshusen cwilshus@cuesta.edu

Cuyamaca College Jodi Reed jodi.reed@gcccd.edu 619-660-4405

Cypress College Treisa Cassens tcassens@cypresscollege.edu 714-484-7302

De Anza College Lorrie Ranck rancklorrie@fhda.edu 408-864-8489

Diablo Valley College Anne Kingsley akingsley@dvc.edu 925-969-2724

East Los Angeles College Pauletta Daw dawpe@elac.edu 323-415-5313

El Camino Howard Story hstory@elcamino.edu 310-660-6712

El Camino College Compton Center Valdez Celia cvaldez@elcamino.edu 310-900-1600 x2137

Evergreen Valley College Nasreen Rahim nasreen.rahim@evc.edu 408-274-7900

Feather River College Kim Beaton kbeaton@frc.edu 530-283-0202

Folsom Lake Gary Hartley gary.hartley@flc.losrios.edu 916-608-6615

Foothill College Judy Baker bakerjudy@foothill.edu 650-949-7388

Fresno City College Jodie Steeley jodie.steeley@fresnocitycollege.edu 559 489-2246

Fullerton College Lisa Montagne lmontagne@fullcoll.edu 714-992-7182

Gavilan College Sabrina Lawrence slawrence@gavilan.edu 408 848-4885

Glendale Community College Fabiola Torres ftorres@glendale.edu 818-240-1000 x3940

Golden West College Jorge Ascencio jascencio@gwc.cccd.edu 714-895-8107

Grossmont College Janet Gelb janet.gelb@gcccd.edu 6196447708

Hartnell College Celine Pinet cpinet@hartnell.edu

Imperial Valley College Xochitl Tirado Xochitl.tirado@imperial.edu 760-355-6188

Irvine Valley College Cathleen Greiner cgreiner@ivc.edu 949 451 5565

Lake Tahoe Community College Treva Thomas tthomas@ltcc.edu 530-541-4660 x247

Laney College Inger Stark istark@peralta.edu 510-986.6989

Las Positas Scott Vigallon svigallon@laspositascollege.edu 925-424-1654

Lassen College Terry Armstrong tarmstrong@lassencollege.edu 530-251-8839

Long Beach City College Hussam Kashou hkashou@lbcc.edu 562-938-4626

Los Angeles City College Carol Kozeracki kozeraca@lacitycollege.edu 323-953-4000 x 2061

Los Angeles Harbor College Stephanie Atkinson-Alston Atkinssa@lahc.edu 310-233-4025

Los Angeles Mission David Jordan jordandc@lamission.edu 818-364-7720

Los Angeles Pierce College Wendy Bass bassw@piercecollege.edu 818-712-2619
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Los Angeles Southwest College Jessica Drawbond drawbojn@lasc.edu 323-241-5370

Los Angeles Trade Technical College Linda Delzeit DelzeiL@lattc.edu 213-763-3733

Los Angeles Valley College Laurie Nalepa nalepal@lavc.edu 818-947-2498

Los Medanos College Kevin Horan khoran@losmedanos.edu 925-473-7401

Mendocino College Vivian Varela varela@mendocino.edu 707-467-1024

Merced Community College Nancy Golz nancy.golz@mccd.edu 209-384-6082

Merritt College Alexis Alexander aalexander@peralta.edu 510 436 2592

Mira Costa College Jim Julius jjulius@miracosta.edu 7607956745

Mission College Brian Miller brian.miller@wvm.edu 408-855-5247

Modesto Junior College Michael Smedshammer smedshammerm@yosemite.edu 2095756490

Monterey Peninsula College Jon Knolle jknolle@mpc.edu 831-646-3030

Moorpark College Joanna Miller joannamiller@vcccd.edu 805-553-4844

Moreno Valley College Rolando Regino Rolando.regino@rccd.edu 951-222-8561

Mt. San Antonio College Meghan Chen mchen@mtsac.edu 9092745888

Mt. San Jacinto College Del Helms dhelms@msjc.edu 951-639-5758

Napa Valley College Catherine Gillis cgillis@napavalley.edu 707-256-7000 

Norco College Rolando Regino Rolando.regino@rccd.edu 951-222-8561

North Orange Continuing Education Morgan Beck mbeck@sce.edu 714-808-4920 

Ohlone College Lesley Buehler lbuehler@ohlone.edu 510-659-6082

Ohlone Community College Lesley Buehler lbuehler@ohlone.edu 510-659-6082

Orange Coast College John Taylor jtaylor174@occ.cccd.edu 714-432-5093 (?)

Oxnard College Art Sanford asanford@vcccd.edu 805-678-5198

Palo Verde College Sean Hancock sean.hancock@paloverde.edu 760-921-5428

Palomar College Richard Loucks rloucks@palomar.edu 760-744-1150 x2248

Pasadena City College Leslie Tirapelle latirapelle@pasadena.edu 626-585-7839

Porterville College Sarah Phinney sphinney@portervillecollege.edu 559-791-2380

Reedley College Amanda Taintor amanda.taintor@reedleycollege.edu 559-638-0300 x3152

Rio Hondo College Jodi Senk Jsenk@riohondo.edu

Riverside City College Rolando Regino Rolando.regino@rccd.edu 951-222-8561

Sacramento City College Kandace Knudson knudsoK@scc.losrios.edu 916-558-2636

Saddleback College Marina Aminy maminy@saddleback.edu 949-582-4365

San Bernardino Valley College Kay Weiss kweiss@valleycollege.edu 909-384-8535

San Diego City College Kats Gustafson kgustafs@sdccd.edu 619-388-6750
San Diego Continuing Education Michelle Fischthal mfischth@sdccd.edu 619-388-1820

San Diego Mesa College Kats Gustafson kgustafs@sdccd.edu 619-388-6750

San Diego Miramar College Kats Gustafson kgustafs@sdccd.edu 619-388-6750

San Joaquin Delta College Jennifer Azzaro jennazzaro@deltacollege.edu 209-954-5784

San Jose City College Susan Hines susan.hines@sjcc.edu 408-288-3115

Santa Ana College Cherylee Kushida ck62688@sac.edu 714-564-6766

Santa Barbara City College Kenley Neufeld neufeld@sbcc.edu 805-892-3625

Santa Monica College Julie Yarrish yarrish_julie@smc.edu 310-434-3762

Santa Rosa Junior College Lisa Beach lbeach@santarosa.edu 707-524-1877

Santiago Canyon College Scott James james_scott@sccollege.edu 714-628-5007

Shasta College William Breitbach wbreitbach@shastacollege.edu 530-242-7555

Sierra College Suzanne Davenport sdavenport@sierracollege.edu 916-660-7254

Skyline College Bridget Fischer fischer@smccd.edu 650-738-4282

Solano Community College David Williams david.williams@solano.edu 707-864-7117

Southwestern College Tracy Schaelen tschaelen@swccd.edu 619-421-6700 x5306

Taft College Dan Hall dhall@taftcollege.edu 661-763-7761

Ventura College Gwendolyn Lewis Huddleston gklewishuddleston@vcccd.edu 805-654-6230

Victor Valley College Melanie Jones melanie.jones@vvc.edu 760-245-4271 x2530

West Hills College Coalinga Robert Pimentel robertpimentel@whccd.edu 559-934-2793

West Hills College Lemoore James Preston jamespreston@whccd.edu 559-925-3146

West Los Angeles College Eric Ichon Ichone@wlac.edu 310-287-4558

West Valley College Lisa Kaaz lisa.kaaz@westvalley.edu 408-741-2623

Woodland Community College Julie Brown jbrown@yccd.edu 530-661-5779

Yuba College Angela Willson awillson@yccd.edu 530-741-6960
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